Technical
specifications
Eaton.com/5SC TD153004EN November 2015
Eaton 5SC UPS technical specifications*
Model overview
Catalog
number
Power rating
(VA/watts)
Input Output
Dimensions
(HxWxD, in.)
Weight (lb.)
5S Tower 120V, 50/60 Hz Models
5SC500 500/350 5-15P (6 ft) (4) 5-15R 8.2 x 5.9 x 9.4 15.2
5SS750 750/525 5-15P (6 ft) (6) 5-15R 8.2 x 5.9 x 13.4 23.1
5SC1000 1000/700 5-15P (6 ft) (8) 5-15R 8.2 x 5.9 x 13.4 25.6
5SC1500 1440/1080 5-15P (6 ft) (8) 5-15R 8.2 x 5.9 x 16.1 34.0
5S Tower 230V, 50/60 Hz Models
5SC500G 500/350 C14 (4) C13 8.2 x 5.9 x 9.4 15.0
5SC750G 750/525 C14 (6) C13 8.2 x 5.9 x 13.4 23.1
5SC1500G 1500/1050 C14 (8) C13 8.2 x 5.9 x 16.1 33.5
*Due to continuing product improvement programs, specifications are subject to change without notice.
Battery runtimes**
Wattage: 18 28 35 70 105 140 175 210 245 280 315 350
5SC500 118.0 89.0 64.0 29.0 19.6 16.3 12.1 10.4 8.9 7.1 5.3 4.7